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Spalte1Spalte110 Spalte111Spalte2 Spalte4 Spalte5Spalte6 Spalte7Spalte8 Spalte9Spalte10Spalte11Spalte12Spalte13Spalte14Spalte15Spalte16Spalte17Spalte18Spalte19Spalte20Spalte21Spalte22Spalte23Spalte24Spalte26Spalte27Spalte28Spalte29Spalte30Spalte31Spalte32Spalte33Spalte34Spalte35Spalte36Spalte78 Spalte79 Spalte80 Spalte81 Spalte87
Nussbaumer, Judith 1993 Stgw 90  83,000  87,500 88,667 90,000 90,000 92,000        92,000  89,024 623,167 83,000 623,167
Wälchli, Bernhard 1951 Stgw 90 82,000 78,000 90,833 72,500 86,667  75,000 84,000          81,286 569,000 72,500 569,000
Nussbaumer, Thomas 1965 Stgw 90  74,000   92,667 95,000 90,000 87,000        90,000  88,111 528,667 74,000 528,667
Matter, Karl 1948 Stgw 90    85,000 86,667 82,000 94,000         94,000  88,333 441,667 82,000 441,667
Meier, Hans 1944 Stgw 90    83,750 86,000 90,000 84,000         85,000  85,750 428,750 83,750 428,750
Näf, Willy 1951 Stgw 90    78,750 83,333 79,000 79,000           80,021 320,083 78,750 320,083
Bortolotti, Luca 1992 Stgw 90    90,000 92,000  91,000           91,000 273,000 90,000 273,000
Cardoso Goncalo 2007 Stgw 90    65,000 82,000 84,000            77,000 231,000 65,000 231,000
Lehmann Sven 2005 Stgw 90    71,250  67,000          75,000  71,083 213,250 67,000 213,250
Bosshard, Hans 1941 Stgw 90   52,500 77,500  70,000            66,667 200,000 52,500 200,000
Henggeler, Marco 1994 Stgw 90    90,000   92,000           91,000 182,000 90,000 182,000
Hotz, Anton 1957 Stgw 90     88,000  91,000           89,500 179,000 88,000 179,000
Spichiger, Silvan 2005 Stgw 90    87,500 91,333             89,417 178,833 87,500 178,833
vonMoos Elias 2006 Stgw 90    80,000  89,000            84,500 169,000 80,000 169,000
Iten, Roman 1984 Stgw 90    85,000  83,000            84,000 168,000 83,000 168,000
Bürgisser, Silvan 2006 Stgw 90    80,000 86,000             83,000 166,000 80,000 166,000
Schatzmann, Simon 2005 Stgw 90    77,500 82,667             80,083 160,167 77,500 160,167
Sonder, Lynn 2004 Stgw 90    76,250 82,000             79,125 158,250 76,250 158,250
Hubold, Sebastian 2004 Stgw 90    76,250            78,000  77,125 154,250 76,250 154,250
Iten Michael 2007 Stgw 90    70,000            77,000  73,500 147,000 70,000 147,000
Scott Oliver 2007 Stgw 90    66,250 75,333             70,792 141,583 66,250 141,583
Amgwerd Andreas 2005 Stgw 90      53,000          83,000  68,000 136,000 53,000 136,000
Suter, Beat 1962 Stgw 90      92,000            92,000 92,000 92,000 92,000
Müller Christian 2006 Stgw 90    86,250              86,250 86,250 86,250 86,250
Nussbaumer, Nils 2003 Stgw 90                81,000  81,000 81,000 81,000 81,000
vonMoos Lionel 2007 Stgw 90    80,000              80,000 80,000 80,000 80,000
Matter, Manuel 2003 Stgw 90    78,750              73,500 78,750 78,750 78,750
Nigg Jolene 2007 Stgw 90                78,000  78,000 78,000 78,000 78,000
Merz, Annette 2001 Stgw 90    75,000              75,000 75,000 75,000 75,000
Annen, Marcel 1983 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Barmettler, Fabienne 1993 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Barmettler, Joel 1990 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Baumgartner, Lino 2005 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Blattmann, Christoph 1988 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Bürgisser, Peter 1991 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Bürgisser, Reto 1998 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Dubler, Sina 1998 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gaupp, Kevin 1977 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gillmann, Jil 2000 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Gisiger, Sandro 2000 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Grunder, Patricia 1999 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Grunder, Patrick 1970 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Henggeler, Alois 1956 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Henggeler, Beat 1958 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000
Henggeler, Beni 1945 Stgw 90                  #DIV/0! 0,000 0,000 0,000

Maximum (Kat. Ordonanz "D/E")


